County Selected -

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024

‘NOVEMBER

5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

BROOKMOLE , MARGIE
GUNN

FRENCH JR, CONNIE
LEON

FRISCHE, ANNIE
MARTE

KNIGHT, WAYNE
RANDOLPH

MCCOY, CAROLYN SUE

MEEKS JR,DONALD
DEAN

App
Received
Date

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

09/16/2024

08/08/2024

10/23/2024

10/08/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

09/25/2024

09/25/2024

09/20/2024

09/26/2024

10/23/2024

10/08/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

101

101

201

202

401

401

Resgidence
Address

606 FORREST
DRIVE DUMAS TX
79029

302 EAST 2ND
STREET DUMAS TX
79029-3810

10847 CLUCK
ROAD DUMAS TX
79029

120 CHELSEA
AVENUE DUMAS TX
79029

900 AVE K
SUNRAY TX 79086

812 AVE J
SUNRAY TX 79086

Cancelled
Ballot
Reason

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH



MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

POWELL, LINDA KAY

REYNOLDS, MARILYN
CAROL

SELF, ALPHA

SLESICK, LEONARD
MARION

SLESICK,VIRGINIA
ISENSEE

WILLTIAMS, SUSAN E

WILSON, DAVID

02/20/2024

04/29/2024

02/20/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/16/2024

09/23/2020

09/25/2024

09/27/2024

09/26/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

101

301

202

201

201

401

401

302 EAST 2ND
STREET DUMAS TX
79029-3810

1824 SOUTH
MEREDITH AVENUE
APT 24 DUMAS TX
79029

116 PLUM AVENUE
DUMAS TX 79029

401 PHILLIPS
DRIVE DUMAS TX
79029-4148

401 PHILLIPS
DRIVE DUMAS TX
79029-4148

7401 FM 281
SUNRAY TX 79086

7401 FM 281
SUNRAY TX 79086

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH

BOTH



2024
NOVEMBER

MOORE 5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

WISEMAN, JOYCE

02/20/2024

09/26/2024

10/28/2024

ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

201

6320 HWY 152
(SS) DUMAS TX
79029

BOTH



