County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Cancelled Ballot Reason	d Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	BROOKMOLE,MARGIE GUNN	02/20/2024	09/25/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	606 FORREST DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029		вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	FRENCH JR, CONNIE LEON	02/20/2024	09/25/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	302 EAST 2ND STREET DUMAS TX 79029-3810		вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	FRISCHE, ANNIE MARIE	09/16/2024	09/20/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	10847 CLUCK ROAD DUMAS TX 79029		вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	KNIGHT, WAYNE RANDOLPH	08/08/2024	09/26/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	120 CHELSEA AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029		вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MCCOY, CAROLYN SUE	10/23/2024	10/23/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	900 AVE K SUNRAY TX 79086		вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MEEKS JR, DONALD DEAN	10/08/2024	10/08/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	812 AVE J SUNRAY TX 79086		вотн

MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	POWELL, LINDA KAY	02/20/2024	09/25/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	302 EAST 2ND STREET DUMAS TX 79029-3810	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	REYNOLDS, MARILYN CAROL	04/29/2024	09/27/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	1824 SOUTH MEREDITH AVENUE APT 24 DUMAS TX 79029	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	SELF, ALPHA	02/20/2024	09/26/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	116 PLUM AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	SLESICK, LEONARD MARION	10/18/2024	10/18/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	401 PHILLIPS DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4148	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	SLESICK, VIRGINIA ISENSEE	10/18/2024	10/18/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	401 PHILLIPS DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4148	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WILLIAMS, SUSAN E	10/16/2024	10/16/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	7401 FM 281 SUNRAY TX 79086	вотн
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WILSON, DAVID	09/23/2020	10/16/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	7401 FM 281 SUNRAY TX 79086	вотн

MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WISEMAN, JOYCE	02/20/2024	09/26/2024	10/28/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	6320 HWY 152 (SS) DUMAS TX 79029	вотн
-------	--	----------------	------------	------------	------------	----------	----------	-----	--	------